
Workshops,
Orientations, 

and more. 
important dates 

September-
December
2024 

W
eH

o TV Public Access 
NEWSLETTER-CALENDAR 



Check out our calendar for a schedule of workshops. A computer and/or phone
capable of running / accessing a Zoom conference may be required for some
workshops. You must be a West Hollywood Resident to participate in our program.
Most workshops are 2 to 3 hours long. 

Orientation - (Conducted on-line) This 1 to 2 hour long Orientation is required for all 
new members that would like to get involved with the City of West Hollywood’s 
Public Access station. You will be introduced to our policies and guidelines and 
will have the opportunity to ask questions before joining the program. You must 
be a West Hollywood resident to participate. 

Basic Video Production - (Conducted on-line) This 3 part workshop covers all stages
of production. We will cover production fundamentals, the use of commonly available
production resources and post-production using Apple's free editing software,
iMovie. Sessions will include an interactive activity. These workshops can be taken as
a series or as individual workshops. Participants should have either a smartphone
and/or a desktop/laptop computer with a current OS to participate. 

FCPX - (Conducted on-line) This 2 day workshop is for members that want to 
learn the basics of editing in FCPX from file management to final export. We will 
be going over the latest version of FCPX. Recommended: A computer with the 
latest version of FCPX installed, but not essential. You can still participate with 
earlier versions of FCPX. (However, this is not meant for FCP 8 or earlier users) 

FCPX refresher - (Conducted on-line) this workshop is for members who are 
familiar with FCPX or have previously taken an FCPX workshop and need a re-
fresher. We will be going over the latest version of FCPX. Recommended: A 
computer with the latest version of FCPX installed, but not essential. You can 
still participate with earlier versions of FCPX. (However, this is not meant for 
FCP 8 or earlier users) 

MOTION - (Conducted on-line) A basic overview of Apple Motion. This 2 part 
workshop is for members who are proficient with FCPX and would like to add 
motion graphic animations to their projects using Apple’s motion graphics /
animation software. Recommended: A computer with the latest version of MOTION
installed, but not essential. 

Virtual Office Hours -  Schedule a time for a virtual office meeting on 
Zoom if you would like to discuss Public Access matters or if you have any 
questions about an access project you are currently working on. You can also
contact us via email at whpa@weho.org or call 323-848-6522 if you have any
questions about the program.  

Workshops 

WeHoTV Public Access 



SEPTEMBER
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY 

2

30

23

3

17

24

10

18

4

25

5

19

26

ORIENTATION
Conducted Online
3 p.m. 2 hours

RSVP Requrired 

FCPX Refresher 
Online Workshop
11 a.m. - 2 Hours

RSVP Required

FCPX - Day 1
Online Workshop 
10 a.m. 2 hours 

RSVP Required

Basic Production 
Part One
Online Workshop 
11 a.m. 2 hours 

RSVP Required

16
FCPX - Day 2
Online Workshop 
10 a.m. 2 hours 

RSVP Required

Basic Production 
Part Two
Online Workshop 
11 a.m. 2 hours 

RSVP Required

WeHoTV Public Access is accepting submissions for the  October
2024 season throughout the month of September.
You must be a member to submit programming! 
Contact whpa@weho.org or call 323-848-6522 with any questions.

CLOSED 
In observance of
 
LABOR DAY

11 12

FCPX Refresher 
Online Workshop
11 a.m. - 2 Hours

RSVP Required

FRIDAY

6

20

27

13

CLOSED FRIDAY

9

CLOSED FRIDAY



CLOSED 
HAPPY HALLOWEEN

OCTOBER
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY 

Have a Safe &
Happy Holiday! 

FRIDAY

18

CLOSED FRIDAY

4

CLOSED FRIDAY

321

7 8 9 10 11

15 16 1714

28

22 23 2421 25

31

October 2023
Programming  
Season Begins!

ORIENTATION
Conducted Online
4 p.m. 2 hours

RSVP Requrired 

FCPX - Day 1
Online Workshop 
3:30 p.m. 2 hours 

RSVP Required

FCPX - Day 2
Online Workshop 
3:30 p.m. 2 hours 

RSVP Required

FCPX Refresher 
Online Workshop
1 p.m. - 2 Hours

RSVP Required

29 30
Basic Production 
Part One
Online Workshop 
11 a.m. 2 hours 

RSVP Required

Basic Production 
Part Two
Online Workshop 
11 a.m. 2 hours 

RSVP Required



21

NOVEMBER
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY 

25

18

5

12

19

26

13

6

20

7

14

ORIENTATION
Conducted Online
1 p.m. 2 hours

RSVP Requrired 

FCPX Refresher 
Online Workshop
11 a.m. - 2 Hours

RSVP Required

FCPX - Day 1
Online Workshop 
11:30 a.m. 2 hours 

RSVP Required

Basic Production 
Part One
Online Workshop 
2 p.m. 2 hours 

RSVP Required

11

FCPX - Day 2
Online Workshop 
11:30 a.m. 2 hours 

RSVP Required

Basic Production 
Part Two
Online Workshop 
2 p.m. 2 hours 

RSVP Required

27 28

FRIDAY

8

15

22

1

29

4

CLOSED 
In observance of 

THANKSGIVING

CLOSED 
In observance of 

THANKSGIVING

CLOSED 
In observance of 

VETERANS DAY

CLOSED FRIDAY

CLOSED FRIDAY



1 2

Have a Safe &
Happy Holiday! 

26

DECEMBER
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY 

30

23

10

17

24

31

18

11

25

12

1916

FRIDAY

13

20

27

64 5

9

2 3

JANUARY 2025
3

CLOSED 
In observance of 

NEW YEAR'S  DAY

WeHoTV Public Access  will be closed December 20, 2023 through January 5, 2024. We will
re-open on Tuesday, January 6, 2025. 

CLOSED

CLOSED
HAVE  A  SAFE  AND  HAPPY  HOLIDAY  SEASON!!

CLOSED FRIDAY

CLOSED FRIDAY

CLOSED
And a Wonderful New Year!!

FCPX - Day 1
Online Workshop 
11:30 a.m. 2 hours 

RSVP Required

FCPX - Day 2
Online Workshop 
11:30 a.m. 2 hours 

RSVP Required

ORIENTATION
Conducted Online
1 p.m. 2 hours

RSVP Requrired 



You must be a West Hollywood resident and a member in good standing
to submit programming for air on our channel

Email: whpa@weho.org or call (323) 848-6522

Contact us if you have
any questions about our 
program and services
or you would like to be
put on our mailing list
for station updates. 

WeHoTV Public Access 

For the People! 
By the People! 

Your Voice. 
Your Vision. 
Your Community. 

WeHoTV Public Access

Yvee D. Sotelo, August 20203

Holiday Closures:
 

(Labor Day Observed) Monday, September  2
(Veterans Day Observed) Monday, November 11

 (Thanksgiving Observed) Thursday, November 28 & Friday, November 29 
(Holiday Season - Closure) Monday, December 18 thru Friday, December 29

(New Years Day Observed)  Wednesday, January 1, 2025

Mailing Address: 

WeHoTV Public Access
City of West Hollywood
8300 Santa Monica Blvd.
West Hollywood, CA 90069

For info about our 
program and services: 
Phone: 323-848-6522 

E-mail: whpa@weho.org 

Find us on the web:
weho.org/whpa 

Like us on: 
Facebook 

West Hollywood Public Access has been established by the City of West
Hollywood to facilitate communication and stimulate dialogue among the
residents and participants in the City using the television medium, by providing
access to cable television via the Public Access Channel, and access to
television production equipment and training via the Public Access Production
Program to produce programs for the channel. 

Who Can Submit Programming to WeHoTV Public Access?

We are currently only accepting digital submissions. We accept most file
types, but prefer mpg4. 

Fill out a Cablecast Request Form - You can access our form at
www.weho.org/whpa (Forms >Cablecast Request Form)

1.

Send a secure link of your submission files to whpa@weho.org using
your preferred  transfer method, such as Vimeo and dropbox. 

2.

You will be notified via email once your programming request has
been approved.  

3.

Please feel free to contact us if you have any questions. 
We’re here to help!  

How Can I Submit Programming to WeHoTV Public Access?


