NEWSLETTER-CALENDAR

September-December 2024

Workshops,
Orientations,
important dates
and more.













WeHo TV Public Access

WeHoTV Public Access

Workshops

Check out our calendar for a schedule of workshops. A computer and/or phone capable of running / accessing a Zoom conference may be required for some workshops. You must be a West Hollywood Resident to participate in our program. Most workshops are 2 to 3 hours long.

Orientation - (Conducted on-line) This 1 to 2 hour long Orientation is required for all new members that would like to get involved with the City of West Hollywood's Public Access station. You will be introduced to our policies and guidelines and will have the opportunity to ask questions before joining the program. You must be a West Hollywood resident to participate.

Basic Video Production - (Conducted on-line) This 3 part workshop covers all stages of production. We will cover production fundamentals, the use of commonly available production resources and post-production using Apple's free editing software, iMovie. Sessions will include an interactive activity. These workshops can be taken as a series or as individual workshops. Participants should have either a smartphone and/or a desktop/laptop computer with a current OS to participate.

FCPX - (Conducted on-line) This 2 day workshop is for members that want to learn the basics of editing in FCPX from file management to final export. We will be going over the latest version of FCPX. *Recommended*: A computer with the latest version of FCPX installed, but not essential. You can still participate with earlier versions of FCPX. (However, this is not meant for FCP 8 or earlier users)

FCPX refresher - (Conducted on-line) this workshop is for members who are familiar with FCPX or have previously taken an FCPX workshop and need a refresher. We will be going over the latest version of FCPX. *Recommended*: A computer with the latest version of FCPX installed, but not essential. You can still participate with earlier versions of FCPX. (However, this is not meant for FCP 8 or earlier users)

MOTION - (Conducted on-line) A basic overview of Apple Motion. This 2 part workshop is for members who are proficient with FCPX and would like to add motion graphic animations to their projects using Apple's motion graphics / animation software. *Recommended*: A computer with the latest version of MOTION installed, but not essential.

Virtual Office Hours - Schedule a time for a virtual office meeting on Zoom if you would like to discuss Public Access matters or if you have any questions about an access project you are currently working on. You can also contact us via email at whpa@weho.org or call 323-848-6522 if you have any questions about the program.





SEPTEMBER

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
CLOSED In observance of LABOR DAY	3 ORIENTATION Conducted Online 3 p.m. 2 hours RSVP Requrired	4	5	6
9 FCPX Refresher Online Workshop 11 a.m 2 Hours RSVP Required	10	11	12	13 CLOSED FRIDAY
16	17 FCPX - Day 1 Online Workshop 10 a.m. 2 hours RSVP Required	18 FCPX - Day 2 Online Workshop 10 a.m. 2 hours RSVP Required	19	20
23	24 Basic Production Part One Online Workshop 11 a.m. 2 hours RSVP Required	25 Basic Production Part Two Online Workshop 11 a.m. 2 hours RSVP Required	26	27 closed friday
30 FCPX Refresher Online Workshop 11 a.m 2 Hours RSVP Required	WeHoTV Public Access is accepting submissions for the October 2024 season throughout the month of September. You must be a member to submit programming! Contact whpa@weho.org or call 323-848-6522 with any questions.			

OCTOBER

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	1	2	3	4
	October 2023 Programming Season Begins!			
7	8 ORIENTATION Conducted Online	9	10	11
	4 p.m. 2 hours RSVP Requrired			CLOSED FRIDAY
14	15 FCPX - Day 1	16	17	18 FCPX Refresher
	Online Workshop 3:30 p.m. 2 hours RSVP Required			Online Workshop 1 p.m 2 Hours
	Tio Tr Tioquil ou			RSVP Required
21	22	23	24	25
	FCPX - Day 2 Online Workshop 3:30 p.m. 2 hours			CLOSED FRIDAY
	RSVP Required			
28	29	30	31	
Basic Production Part One Online Workshop 11 a.m. 2 hours	Basic Production Part Two Online Workshop 11 a.m. 2 hours		CLOSED	HAPPY
RSVP Required	RSVP Required		HAPPY HALLOWEEN	2-1 m (2-4)

NOVEMBER

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
				1 ORIENTATION Conducted Online 1 p.m. 2 hours RSVP Requrired
4	5	6	7	8
	FCPX - Day 1 Online Workshop 11:30 a.m. 2 hours RSVP Required	FCPX - Day 2 Online Workshop 11:30 a.m. 2 hours RSVP Required		CLOSED FRIDAY
11 THANK	12	13	14	15
CLOSED In observance of VETERANS DAY				FCPX Refresher Online Workshop 11 a.m 2 Hours RSVP Required
18	19	20	21	22
				CLOSED FRIDAY
25	26	27	28	29
Basic Production Part One Online Workshop 2 p.m. 2 hours	Basic Production Part Two Online Workshop 2 p.m. 2 hours		CLOSED In observance of	CLOSED In observance of
RSVP Required	RSVP Required		THANKSGIVING	THANKSGIVING

DECEMBER

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
2	3	4 ORIENTATION Conducted Online 1 p.m. 2 hours RSVP Requrired	5	6 CLOSED FRIDAY	
9	10 FCPX - Day 1 Online Workshop 11:30 a.m. 2 hours RSVP Required	11 FCPX - Day 2 Online Workshop 11:30 a.m. 2 hours RSVP Required	12	13	
16	17	18	19	20 CLOSED FRIDAY	
23	24	25	26	27	
CLOSED WeHoTV Public Access will be closed December 20, 2023 through January 5, 2024. We will re-open on Tuesday, January 6, 2025.					
30	31	1 HAPPY Fineway	2 JANUARY 2025	3	
	LOSED HAPPY HOLIDAY SEASON!!	In observance of NEW YEAR'S DAY	CLC and a wonderi	SED FUL NEW YEAR!!	

Mailing Address:

WeHoTV Public Access City of West Hollywood 8300 Santa Monica Blvd. West Hollywood, CA 90069

For info about our program and services: Phone: 323-848-6522

E-mail: whpa@weho.org

Find us on the web: weho.org/whpa

Like us on: Facebook

For the People! By the People!

Your Voice. Your Vision. Your Community.

WeHoTV Public Access





WeHoTV Public Access

West Hollywood Public Access has been established by the City of West Hollywood to facilitate communication and stimulate dialogue among the residents and participants in the City using the television medium, by providing access to cable television via the Public Access Channel, and access to television production equipment and training via the Public Access Production Program to produce programs for the channel.

Contact us if you have any questions about our program and services or you would like to be put on our mailing list for station updates.



Who Can Submit Programming to WeHoTV Public Access?

You must be a West Hollywood resident and a member in good standing to submit programming for air on our channel

How Can I Submit Programming to WeHoTV Public Access?

We are currently only accepting digital submissions. We accept most file types, but prefer mpg4.

- 1. Fill out a Cablecast Request Form You can access our form at www.weho.org/whpa (Forms > Cablecast Request Form)
- 2. Send a secure link of your submission files to whpa@weho.org using your preferred transfer method, such as Vimeo and dropbox.
- 3. You will be notified via email once your programming request has been approved.

Please feel free to contact us if you have any questions. We're here to help!

Email: whpa@weho.org or call (323) 848-6522

Holiday Closures:

(Labor Day Observed) Monday, September 2
(Veterans Day Observed) Monday, November 11
(Thanksgiving Observed) Thursday, November 28 & Friday, November 29
(Holiday Season - Closure) Monday, December 18 thru Friday, December 29
(New Years Day Observed) Wednesday, January 1, 2025